Name

Reed Repasky
Trevor Blevins
Corey Bryant
Alex Young
Kevin Reilly
Kenneth Gardner

Shelby Street

JV Division

Varsity Division

School

St. Xavier
Johnson Central
Boyd County
St. Xavier

St. Xavier

St. Xavier

Ashland Paul Blazer

Grade

12

11

12

12

12

11

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.
3

5 5 9

100 10 10

2 4 4

5 1 3

3 3 2

4 3 1

1 2 3

Total Rd. 1 Finals Total Rd. 2 Finals Total Status

19 8 8 Champion
30 9 7 Second Place
10 2 Rd. 1 Finalist
9 1 Rd. 1 Finalist
8

8

6




Name

Tyler Ratliff
Billy Critchfield
Dawson Coovert
Wren Jenkins

Sean Woods

School

Johnson Central

Ashland Paul Blazer
Ashland Paul Blazer

Bullitt East High School

Grade
10

10

9

9

9

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total Rd.1 Finals Total Rd. 2 Finals Total Status

10

10

10

10

9

9

11

29

29

29

7

4

11

7

6

Champion
Second Place

Rd. 1 Finalist




